2019 Ocala Jockey Club 3 Day

11/14/2019 - 11/17/2019

CCl2-L Final Results
Dressage XC To Date Stadium Total

#  Horse Rider Pens Place Jump Time Pens Place Jump Time Pens Place
62 Chin Tonic HS William Coleman (USA) 24.2 1 - - 242 1 - - 242 1
25 Cooley Candyman Bruce Davidson Jr. (USA) 279 2-T - - 219 27 - - 279 2
33 501 Wyly Girl Jacob Fletcher (USA) 28.2 5 - - 282 5 - - 28.2 3
37 Miss MoneyPenny V  Alexander O'Neal (USA) 29.2 8T - - 292 8T - - 292 4
34 Cooley Stormwater  Elisabeth Halliday-Sharp ( 29.2  8-T - - 292 8T - - 292 5
28 Baymax Doug Payne (USA) 29.8 11-T - - 298 10-T - - 298 6
68 Night Quality Isabelle Bosley (USA) 306 13 - - 306 12 - - 30.6 7

8 Devil Munchkin Sara Kozumplik Murphy ( 28.9 7 - - 289 7 4 - 329 8

7 Maks Mojo C Maya Black (USA) 33.3 26-T - - 333 18 - - 333 9
69 Fe Chardonnay Maya Black (USA) 339 30 - - 339 19 - - 339 10
64 Casarino Madeline O'Brien (USA) 31.7 18-T - 24 341 2 - - 341 1"
38 Hickstead Devon Brown (USA) 298 11-T - - 298 10-T 4 0.8 34.6 12

2 Templewood Emily Beshear (USA) 31.7 18-T - - N7 14 4 - 357 13
70 Munson Slew Elisa Wallace (USA) 323 22 - - 323 16 4 - 36.3 14
67 PDQ Leigh Kimberly Steinbuch (USA)  28.6 6 - - 286 6 8 - 36.6 15
13 Typically Fernhill Leslie Law (GBR) 36.8 49 - - 368 26 - - 36.8 16
12 | Spye Alexandra Baugh (USA) 375 53-T - 08 383 30 - - 383 17
63 Caballe Avriel Grald (USA) 344 34-T - - 344 22 4 - 384 18

6 BGS Aurora Avriel Grald (USA) 342 A - - 342 2 4 0.4 38.6 19
40 Bronte Beach Ema Klugman (AUS) 351 36-T - 08 359 25 4 - 399 20
73 Clara Bo' Alexander O'Neal (USA) 320 21 - - 320 15 8 - 40.0 21
35 Charlotte La Bouff Elizabeth Henry (USA) 28.0 4 - - 280 4 12 - 40.0 22
20 Ultimate Victory Briggs Surratt (USA) 352 38-T - 20 372 27 4 - 412 23
71 MGH Heartbeat Caitlyn Ruud (USA) 35.1 36-T - - 351 28 8 - 43.1 24

5 Steam Engine William Coleman (USA) 2719 2-T - - 2719 2T 16 - 439 25
49 Finely Brewed Ella Marquis (CAN) 374 52 - - 374 29 8 - 454 26
10 I'm Sew Ready Caitlyn Ruud (USA) 361 44 - 56 417 35 4 - 457 27
17 Glenbrook Cooley Samantha Tinney (USA)  36.7 47-T - 6.0 427 38 4 - 46.7 28
14 Phelps Mia Farley (USA) 308 14 - - 308 13 16 - 46.8 29
18 Flower Girl Jennie Jarnstrom (SWE) 326 23 - 64 390 32 8 - 47.0 30
42 SRS Picasso Michael Nolan (IRL) 395 62 - 6.0 455 46 4 - 495 31
30 Castle Howard Romeo Lesley Grant-Law (CAN) 311 15-T - 140 451 44-T 4 0.8 499 32
54 Foxdale's Celtic CharmKristin Schmolze (USA) 393 60 - 56 449 43 4 1.2 501 33



#  Horse
53 Whole Nine Yards

39 Cthulhu
36 Cooley Kildaire
41 Limited Edition
50 Chai Tea Latte
58 One Sly Fox

1 SKM Orestes Gold
74 K.B.S. Quick Strike
26 Point of It All

11 Francelia
23 Como MBF
72 SKM Lux Sonata
15 Obiejohn

19 West Point
43 T Other Guy
59 Sal'z Romeo
32 Calysta MWF
21 Altus Louvo
47 Oakdale
51 WF Drousseau

3 QC Destinia
66 Stakkato Bronx
65 Evening Melody

9 Sharp Decision
61 Fairway King
45 Eisenheim
57 Kilkenny Mile
27 Luftmann MWF

4 Flying Again
29 Mountain Blues
52 Delta Queen
16 Evita-Veron
31 Arctic Tiger
24 Slow Heart Break
56 Toxicodendron
55 Bacardi Il

Rider
Barrett Phillips (USA)

Maggie Deatrick (USA)
Manon Davidson (USA)
Rebecca von Schweinitz (
Natasha Erschen (USA)
Kirsten Schuitema (USA)
Manon Davidson (USA)
Zoe Crawford (USA)
Emily Renfroe-Dailey (US
Zoe Crawford (USA)
Kristin Schlachter (USA)
Manon Davidson (USA)
Anna Pierce (USA)
Madeline Mogridge (USA)
Emma Vallner (USA)
Sarah Dunkerton Sizemor
Olivia Mogridge (USA)
Sarah Bowman (USA)
Sydney Rovira (USA)
Nicholas Staples (USA)
Alexander O'Neal (USA)
Sinead Halpin (USA)
Faith Wilkerson (USA)
Elisa Wallace (USA)
Lauren Turner (USA)
Rachel Thompson (USA)
Gabrielle Ruane (USA)
Jessica Shull (USA)
Lauren Turner (USA)
Sarah Hartmann (USA)
Sara Kozumplik Murphy (
Kimberly Keeton (USA)
Lila Gendal (USA)

Drew Cheek (USA)

Laura Szeremi (USA)
Lauren Yeagy (USA)

Dressage

Pens Place

XC

37.5
41.0
35.6
44.6
39.1
36.7
35.7
31.8
37.3
33.8
37.5
37.1
42.9
413
36.6
34.3
394
42.3
46.7
34.3
31.1
31.1
42.0
33.8
35.4
35.2
29.3
36.4
38.1
40.6
33.2
38.0
35.6
33.2
34.4
33.3

53-T
64
4-T
69
59
47-T
43
20
51
28-T
53-T
50
68
65
46
32-T
61
67
70
32-T
15-T
15-T
66
28-T
40
38-T
10
45
58
63
24-T
57
4-T
24-T
34-T
26-T

20

20
20

20
20
20
20
40
20
20

RF
RF
RF

1.2
4.8

3.6
7.6
16.8
12.8

12.4
5.2
7.6
24
5.2
8.8

10.0

10.8

9.2
19.6
22.0
16.8

8.4
11.2
12.4
16.0
24.0
18.4

13.2
RF
RF
RF

To Date Stadium Total

Jump Time Pens Place Jump Time Pens Place
387 A 12 - 50.7 34
458 47 4 1.2 51.0 35
356 24 16 - 51.6 36
482 49 4 - 522 37
391 33 52 523 38
443 41 - 523 39
525 54 - 525 40
446 42 8 0.4 53.0 41
373 28 16 - 533 42
538 55 - 53.8 43
499 50 4 - 53.9 44
423 37 12 - 543 45
505 51 4 04 54.9 46
437 40 12 - 95.7 47
418 36 16 - 57.8 48
43.1 39 12 2.8 579 49
394 34 24 - 634 50
523 53 12 - 64.3 51
46.7 48 20 - 66.7 52
451 44-T 16 5.6 66.7 53
60.3 56 4.0 68.3 54
70.7 62 0.4 751 55
640 59 12 16 77.6 56
706 61 8 - 786 57
63.8 58 16 0.8 80.6 58
66.4 60 16 - 824 59
61.7 57 20 104 921 60
924 65 - 924 61
821 64 12 - 941 62
790 63 24 1.2104.2 63
33.2 17 WD WD WD WD
512 52 WD WD WD WD
RF RF RF RF RF RF
RF RF RF RF RF RF
RF RF RF RF RF RF
E E E E E E



Dressage XC To Date Stadium Total

#  Horse Rider Pens Place Jump Time Pens Place Jump Time Pens Place
46 Ferris Bueller Meaghan Marinovich Burd 37.7 56 E E E E E E E E
60 El Mesano Emily Beshear (USA) Wb WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

44 Sunrise Surprise Michelle Mercier (USA) R R R R R R R R R R



